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Espresso Martini 350
Ketel One,Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Whisky Sour 320
Jim Beam, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter, 
Egg White

Old Fashioned 320
Jim Beam, Angostura Bitters

Pina Colada 340
Pampero, Coconut Liqueur, Coconut Cream, 
Pineapple Juice 

Cosmopolitan 340
Ketel one, Cointreau, cranberry Juice Lime Juice 

Manhattan 340
Jim Beam, Martini Rosso 

Black Russian 340
Ketel One, Coffe Liqueur 

Mojito 350
Choice Of Flavor: 
Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach 
Pampero, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda 

Bloody Mary 350
Ketel one, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice 

Sex on The Beach 360
Ketel one, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, 
Orange Juice, Lime Juice 

Martini 390
Tanqueray Or Ketel One, Dry Vermouth 

Caipirinha 390
Cachaca, Sugar, Lime 

Negroni 390
Tanqueray, Campari, Martini Rosso

Caipiroska 390                 
Ketel One, Lime, White Sugar 

Mai Tai 390
Pampero, Havana 7 Years, Orange Curacao
Orange Juice, Pineapple, Grenadine, Lime Juice

Margarita 390
Choice of Flavor: 
Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach, Spicy 
Jose Cuervo Reposado, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup

Daiquiri 390
Choice of Flavor:  
Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach
Pampero, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup 

Long island iced tea 390
Pampero, Tanqueray, Ketel One,  Jose Cuervo 
Reposado, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke 

Singapore Sling 420
Tanqueray, Cherry Heering, D.O.M Benedictine

Aperol Spritz 450
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

Classic Cocktails 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 1Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 
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Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 
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Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.

44550
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 



Maha Samut 400
Phraya Rum Element, Blue Curacao, Mango Juice, 
Mango Puree, Basil, Lime Juice 

Milky Way 400
Lanna Vodka, Puree Coconut, Coconut milk, 
Condensed Milk, Salt

Ma – Lai 400
Saneha Luminous, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice, Grenadine 

Siam San Lay 400
Tanqueray, Cointreau, Grenadine, Cinnamon Syrup, 
Lime Juice

Overnight 450
Aperol, Martini Extra Dry, Prosecco, Honey, 
Lime Juice

Tom Yum 450
Saneha Luminous, Malibu, Cointreau, Coconut Puree, 
Fresh Chili, Kaffir Lime, Lemon Grass, Ginger, Soda 

Signature Cocktails 
Sine 1935, The Kingdom of Thailand Uses

 A Six-Regions System For Geographhic Purposes. 
We Invite You Discover Them Today With Us 

From Krabi to Brazil, we have partnered with 
leading suppliers to source the best and most 

surprising international and local spirits for 
your enjoinment, all spirits are available by glass 

(Serving of 45 ml. neat, on the rocks or with 
your choice of mixer) and bottle 

Spirits

Gin 
Saneha (Phuket, Thailand)

Iron Balls (Bangkok Thailand)

Tanqueray (England)

Bombay Sapphire (England)

Stranger & Sons (India)

Saneha Luminous (Phuket, Thailand)

Hendrick’s (Scotland)

Monkey 47 (Germany)

310

320

320

320

340

350

380

610

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 1Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.



Fever tree Indian 180

Fever tree Mediterranean 180

Premium Tonic
With Your Choice of Premium Tonic 

Pampero (Venezuela)

Phraya Element (Thailand)

Chalong Bay (Phuket, Thailand) 

Kosapan (Nonthaburi, Thailand) 

Bacardi Carta Blanca (Cuba) 

Havana Club 3 Years (Cuba)

Havana Club 7 Years (Cuba)

Cachaca (Brazil)

Phraya Gold (Thailand)

Ron Zacapa No.23 (Guatemala)

Rum & Cachaca
300

300

300

300

320

320

340

350

360

500

Martini Bianco 270

Martini Rosso 270

Martini 270

Cafe Liqueur Borghetti 270

Bottega Limoncello 270

Aperol  300

Molinari Sambuca 300

Malibu 300

Kahlua 320

Campari  320

Baileys Irish Cream 320

Disaronno Amaretto 320

Jagermeister 330

Aperitif, Vermouth & 
Liqueur

Lanna (Chiang Mai, Thailand)

Smirnoff (Russia)

Absolut (Sweden)

Ketel One (Netherlands)

Cîroc (France)

Belvedere (Poland)

Gray Goose (France)

300

300

300

300

380

380

390

Vodka 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 1Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

Belvedere 

Gray Goose 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

Belvedere 

Gray Goose 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

Belvedere 

Gray Goose Gray Goose 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.

0

3380

390390(France)(France)



Tequila 
300

340

450

570

590

600

Jose Cuervo Especial (Reposado) 

Don Julio (Blanco)

La Travesia Mezcal (Joven)

Patron (Reposado)

Don Julio (Reposado) 

Patron (Anejo)

320

580

580

Brandy 
Regency V.S.O.P (Thailand)

Hennessy Cognac V.S.O.P (France)

Remy Martin Cognac V.S.O.P (France)

Jim Beam (Kentucky, USA)

Ballantine’s (Scotland)

Dewar’s 12 Years (Scotland)

Jack Daniel’s (Tennessee, USA)

Jameson (Ireland)

JW Black Label (Scotland)

Chivas Regal 12 Years (Scotland) 

Glenfiddich 12 Years (Scotland)

JW Gold Label (Scotland)

300

310

310

320

330

330

330

400

420

Whiskey

Soft Drinks 
Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange

Sprite, Tonic, Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Red Bull (Import)

120

120

120

180

210

(32.5cl)

Mineral Water 
Chang Mineral Water 

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

180

250

250

(70cl)

(75cl)

(75cl)

JUICE 190
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Apple
Fresh Coconut, Watermelon

SHAKE 220
Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.10% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 1Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.

Pineapple, Coconut 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

Fresh Coconut, Watermelon

Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

SHAKE 
Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 
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Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 
Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 

Pineapple, Coconut 

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a % service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.% service charge plus applicable tax.

Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion FruitOrange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
2220

Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 
Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 
Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion FruitOrange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit
Pineapple, Coconut 
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Beer
Craft Beer

Chalawan Pale Ale 240
Citrus with lychee notes 

Bussaba  Ex-Weisse 240
Thai twist from ginger flower, fruity 

Chatri IPA  240
Juicy grapefruit and citrus

Mocktail
Mango Mango 220
Mango Juice, Honey, Lime Juice, Kaffir Lime

Watermelon Cooler 220
Fresh Watermelon, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda 

Virgin Mojito  220
Lime Juice, Mint, Soda 
Choice of Flavor:  
Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach 

Pineapple Mint 220
Mint, Soda, Pineapple Juice, Red Sugar 

Shirley Temple 220
Grenadine, Lime Juice, Sprite 

Apple Mint  220
Mint, Soda, Apple Juice, White Sugar 

Homemade Ginger Beer  220
Ginger Jam, Lime Juice, Syrup, Ginger Ale

Virgin Pina Colada  220
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

160

160

200

200

200

280

Singha (Thailand)

Chang (Thailand)

Heineken (Netherlands)

Corona (Mexico)

Asahi (Japan)

Peroni (Italy)

Espresso 130

Double Espresso 170

Americano 130

Chocolate 130

Cappuccino 150

Thai Milk Tea 130

Latte 150

Lemon Tea 130

Co�ee & Tea

Strawberry 200

Mango 200

Passions 200

Peach 200

Italian Soda

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.


