

PAKARANG BEVERAGE



Classic Cocktails

	Espresso Martini Ketel One,Coffee Liqueur, Espresso	350
	Whisky Sour Jim Beam, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter, Egg White	320
	Old Fashioned Jim Beam, Angostura Bitters	320
	Pina Colada Pampero, Coconut Liqueur, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice	340
	Cosmopolitan Ketel one, Cointreau, cranberry Juice Lime Juice	340
	Manhattan Jim Beam, Martini Rosso	340
	Black Russian Ketel One, Coffe Liqueur	340
	Mojito Choice Of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach Pampero, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda	350
	Bloody Mary Ketel one, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice	350
	Sex on The Beach Ketel one, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice	360
	Martini Tanqueray Or Ketel One, Dry Vermouth	390
	Caipirinha Cachaca, Sugar, Lime	390
	Negroni Tanqueray, Campari, Martini Rosso	390
	Caipiroska Ketel One, Lime, White Sugar	390
	Mai Tai Pampero, Havana 7 Years, Orange Curacao Orange Juice, Pineapple, Grenadine, Lime Juice	390
	Margarita Choice of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach, Spicy Jose Cuervo Reposado, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sy	390 /rup
	Daiquiri Choice of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach Pampero, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup	390
	Long island iced tea Pampero, Tanqueray, Ketel One, Jose Cuervo Reposado, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke	390
7	Singapore Sling Tanqueray, Cherry Heering, D.O.M Benedictine	420
	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	450

Signature Cocktails

Sine 1935, The Kingdom of Thailand Uses A Six-Regions System For Geographhic Purposes. We Invite You Discover Them Today With Us

Maha Samut	400

Phraya Rum Element, Blue Curacao, Mango Juice, Mango Puree, Basil, Lime Juice

Milky Way 400

Lanna Vodka, Puree Coconut, Coconut milk, Condensed Milk, Salt

Ma – Lai 400

Saneha Luminous, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Siam San Lay 400

Tanqueray, Cointreau, Grenadine, Cinnamon Syrup, Lime Juice

Overnight 450

Aperol, Martini Extra Dry, Prosecco, Honey, Lime Juice

Tom Yum 450

Saneha Luminous, Malibu, Cointreau, Coconut Puree, Fresh Chili, Kaffir Lime, Lemon Grass, Ginger, Soda

Spirits

From Krabi to Brazil, we have partnered with leading suppliers to source the best and most surprising international and local spirits for your enjoinment, all spirits are available by glass (Serving of 45 ml. neat, on the rocks or with your choice of mixer) and bottle

Gin

Saneha (Phuket, Thailand)	310
Iron Balls (Bangkok Thailand)	320
Tanqueray (England)	320
Bombay Sapphire (England)	320
Stranger & Sons (India)	340
Saneha Luminous (Phuket, Thailand)	350
Hendrick's (Scotland)	380
Monkey 47 (Germany)	610

Premium Tonic

With Your Choice of Premium Tonic

Fever tree Indian	180
Fever tree Mediterranean	180

Rum & Cachaca

Pampero (Venezuela)	300
Phraya Element (Thailand)	300
Chalong Bay (Phuket, Thailand)	300
Kosapan (Nonthaburi, Thailand)	300
Bacardi Carta Blanca (Cuba)	320
Havana Club 3 Years (Cuba)	320
Havana Club 7 Years (Cuba)	340
Cachaca (Brazil)	350
Phraya Gold (Thailand)	360
Ron Zacapa No.23 (Guatemala)	500

Aperitif, Vermouth & Liqueur

Martini Bianco	270
Martini Rosso	270
Martini	270
Cafe Liqueur Borghetti	270
Bottega Limoncello	270
Aperol	300
Molinari Sambuca	300
Malibu	300
Kahlua	320
Campari	320
Baileys Irish Cream	320
Disaronno Amaretto	320
Jagermeister	330

Vodka

Lanna (Chiang Mai, Thailand)	300
Smirnoff (Russia)	300
Absolut (Sweden)	300
Ketel One (Netherlands)	300
Cîroc (France)	380
Belvedere (Poland)	380
Gray Goose (France)	390

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial (Reposado)	300
Don Julio (Blanco)	340
La Travesia Mezcal (Joven)	450
Patron (Reposado)	570
Don Julio (Reposado)	590
Patron (Anejo)	600

Brandy

Regency V.S.O.P (Thailand)	320
Hennessy Cognac V.S.O.P (France)	580
Remy Martin Cognac V.S.O.P (France)	580

Whiskey

Jim Beam (Kentucky, USA)	300
Ballantine's (Scotland)	310
Dewar's 12 Years (Scotland)	310
Jack Daniel's (Tennessee, USA)	320
Jameson (Ireland)	330
JW Black Label (Scotland)	330
Chivas Regal 12 Years (Scotland)	330
Glenfiddich 12 Years (Scotland)	400
JW Gold Label (Scotland)	420

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange	120
Sprite, Tonic, Ginger Ale	120
Soda Water (32.5cl)	120
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	180
Red Bull (Import)	210

Mineral Water

Chang Mineral Water (70cl)	180
Acqua Panna (75cl)	250
San Pellegrino (75cl)	250

JUICE 190
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Apple
Fresh Coconut, Watermelon

220

SHAKE

Orange, Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit Pineapple, Coconut

Coffee & Tea

Espresso	130
Double Espresso	170
Americano	130
Chocolate	130
Cappuccino	150
Thai Milk Tea	130
Latte	150
Lemon Tea	130
Italian Soda	
Strawberry	200
Mango	200
Passions	200
Peach	200
Beer	
Craft Beer	
Chalawan Pale Ale Citrus with lychee notes	240
Bussaba Ex-Weisse Thai twist from ginger flower, fruity	240
Chatri IPA Juicy grapefruit and citrus	240
Singha (Thailand)	160
Chang (Thailand)	160
Heineken (Netherlands)	200
Corona (Mexico)	200
Asahi (Japan)	200
Peroni (Italy)	280
Mocktail	
Mango Mango Mango Juice, Honey, Lime Juice, Kaffir Lime	220
Watermelon Cooler Fresh Watermelon, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda	220
Virgin Mojito Lime Juice, Mint, Soda Choice of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango, Passions, Peach	220
Pineapple Mint Mint, Soda, Pineapple Juice, Red Sugar	220
Shirley Temple Grenadine, Lime Juice, Sprite	220
Apple Mint Mint, Soda, Apple Juice, White Sugar	220
Homemade Ginger Beer Ginger Jam, Lime Juice, Syrup, Ginger Ale	220
Virgin Pina Colada Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice	220

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge plus applicable tax.